Funktion

Vorsitzender

Stellvertreter

Stellvertreter

Schriftfihrer

Rechnerin

Rechnunspriifer

Wegewart

Seniorenwart

Familien und

Jugendwart

Presse

Wanderwart nicht

besetzt, Stellv.

Ortsgruppenheim

Name

Manfred Miller
Silcherstralle 20
71665 Vaihingen/Enz

Knut Berberich
Schlof3stralRe 6
71665 Vaihingen/Enz

Brigitte Heinz
Einsteinstrafle 19
71665 Vaihingen/Enz

Elke Ott
AschmannstraRe 9
71665 Vaihingen/Enz

Armin Knut Berberich
Vaihinger StraRe 47
71665 Vaihingen/Enz

Bernhard Link
Ruldnder StraRe 3
71665 Vaihingen/Enz

Kerstin Heid
Vaihinger StraRe 36
74372 Sersheim

Knut Berberich
SchloRstralRe 6
71665 Vaihingen/Enz

Telefon

07042-6686

07042-13437

07042-98564

07042-12718

07042-78515

07042-17838

07042-35173

07042-13437

E-Mail

sav-og-vaihingen@t-online.de
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